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ALLAMA IQBAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Department of Mathematics 


         Group-I (Morning)
Time Table 
M.Sc. Mathematics 1st Semester Spring 2020
	Workshop/Weekend Classes
	Period-I

10 to 12 pm
	Period -2

12 to 2 pm
	Period-3

2 to 4 pm

	5th March 2020 to 22nd March, 2020 (18 days)


	Monday to Thursday


	1525
	1523
	1522

	
	Friday to Sunday


	1520

10 to 12.30 pm
	1521

12.30 to 3 pm
	

	26, 27, 28, 29 (March)

2, 3, 4, 5 (April)

9, 10, 11, 12 (April)
16, 17, 18, 19 (April)

30th April & 1st May

4, 5, 6, 7 (June)

11, 12, 13, 14 (June)
	Thursday & Friday

	1525
	1523
	1522

	
	Saturday & Sunday
	1520

10 to 12.30 pm
	1521

12.30 to 3 pm
	


Sessional Exams
	Sessional
	Course Code
	Dated 

	Sessional-I
	1525
	26-03-2020

	
	1520
	28-03-2020

	
	1523
	02-04-2020

	
	1521
	04-04-2020

	
	1522
	09-04-2020

	Sessional-II
	1525
	30-04-2020

	
	1523
	04-06-2020

	
	1520
	06-06-2020

	
	1522
	11-06-2020

	
	1521
	13-06-2020


Note:

1. Concerned Resource Person is responsible to conduct Sessional test in his/her own vigilance.
2. Note that there will be NO Re-Test in sessional Exam as there is No clash in between papers of 1st, 2nd & 3rd semesters.
3. This is tenative schedule, please remain in contact with AIOU by www.aiou.edu.pk and with the Department by 051- 9057734, 9057191, 9057197
Class Room/Lecture Hall:   Third Floor Academic Complex AIOU, Islamabad
       Group-II (Evening)
Time Table 

M.Sc. Mathematics 1st Semester Spring 2020

	Workshop/Weekend Classes
	Period-I

2 to 4 pm
	Period -2

4 to 6 pm
	Period-3

6 to 8 pm

	5th March 2020 to 22nd March, 2020 (18 days)


	Monday to Thursday


	1525
	1523
	1522

	
	Friday to Sunday


	1520

2 to 4.30 pm
	1521

4.30 to 7 pm
	

	26, 27, 28, 29 (March)

2, 3, 4, 5 (April)

9, 10, 11, 12 (April)

16, 17, 18, 19 (April)

30th April & 1st May

4, 5, 6, 7 (June)

11, 12, 13, 14 (June)
	Thursday & Friday


	1525
	1523
	1522

	
	Saturday & Sunday
	1520

2 to 4.30 pm
	1521

4.30 to 7 pm
	


Sessional Exams

	Sessional
	Course Code
	Dated 

	Sessional-I
	1525
	26-03-2020

	
	1520
	28-03-2020

	
	1523
	02-04-2020

	
	1521
	04-04-2020

	
	1522
	09-04-2020

	Sessional-II
	1525
	30-04-2020

	
	1523
	04-06-2020

	
	1520
	06-06-2020

	
	1522
	11-06-2020

	
	1521
	13-06-2020


Note:

4. Concerned Resource Person is responsible to conduct Sessional test in his/her own vigilance.
5. Note that there will be NO Re-Test in sessional Exam as there is No clash in between papers of 1st, 2nd & 3rd semesters.
6. This is tenative schedule, please remain in contact with AIOU by www.aiou.edu.pk and with the Department by 051- 9057734, 9057191, 9057197
Class Room/Lecture Hall:   Third Floor Academic Complex AIOU, Islamabad
